May 24 2024 (13:18) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Ajmer Shatabdi Special/04051XX - COVR - NR
GGN/Gurgaon to AII/Ajmer Junction

5h 57m - 412 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 06:10 2 |1 0 33 (214 |[NR

2 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 06:38 06:40 2m |0 |1 15 |64 {217 |NR

3 |GGN [Gurgaon 06:56 06:58 2m (0 |1 32 |65 |214 [NR

4 |RE Rewari Junction 07:45 07:47 2m |0 |1 84 |80 (242 [NWR
5 |AWR |Alwar Junction 08:43 08:45 2m |0 |1 158 |83 |272 |NWR
6 |BKI Bandikui Junction 09:29 09:31 2m |0 |1 219 (98 [222 [NWR
7 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 10:23 10:25 2m (0 |1 304 (22 |423 (NWR
8 |JP Jaipur Junction 10:40 10:45 5m |0 |1 309 |81 |428 [NWR
9 |KSG |Kishangarh 12:06 12:08 2m (0 |1 419 |32 |462 |NWR
10 |AII Ajmer Junction 12:55 6 |1 444 |- 482 |NWR

May 24 2024 (13:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



